
To Join THY, contact your THY advisors:
 

BLHS: Laura Pirkey & Brandon Sligh
laura.pirkey@beaufort.k12.sc.us

brandon.sligh@beaufort.k12.sc.us

CROSS: Wendy Cummings & Grey Cummings 
w.cummings@crossschools.org 
g.cummings@crossschools.org 

HHCA: Megan Robbins & Lauren Borack
mrobbins@hhca.org
lborack @hhca.org 

HHIHS: Jennifer Weitekamper & Laura Fuller 
jennifer.weitekamper@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

laura.fuller@beaufort.k12.sc.us

2025-2026

MRHS: Dr. Pearl Mitchell & Gail Bradford
pearl.mitchell@beaufort.k12.sc.us
gail.bradford@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Annual Recognition CeremonyAnnual Recognition Ceremony



LCAHY Summer InternsLCAHY Summer Interns

THY Promotes Teen Mental
Health and Wellness 
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THY Educates Peers Year-Round on
Prevention Plus Wellness
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THY Keynote Speakers at SC
Tobacco-Free Youth Summit
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THY Proposal to Include Vaping in
Hilton Head Island Smoking

Regulations Approved Unanimously
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THY Staffs Information Table at
Suicide Preention Walk
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Bagging for Bucks
THY Fundraiser 
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LCAHY Outstanding 
Service Award Recipients
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THY Educates About
Medicine Safety at

Safety Spooktacular 
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THY Member Receives Mental
Health Awareness Proclamation

issued by Mayor Toomer
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THY Volunteers at LCAHY’s 
May Day 5K
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THY Educates the Community
About Impaired Driving During

Bluffton’s Christmas Parade
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LEADERSHIPLEADERSHIP

ADVOCACYADVOCACY

YOUTH AWARDS & RECOGNITIONYOUTH AWARDS & RECOGNITION

COMMUNITY SERVICECOMMUNITY SERVICE
THY’s Mission is to Promote

Positive Teen Health Through:
Leadership

Positive Youth Development

Peer to Peer Education
Advocacy

Community Service
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A B O U T  T H YA B O U T  T H Y
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Announcements to Educate
Peers
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For more information about THY scan here:


